Etapa Entrevista L2S3 Doutorado - Resultado

Inscricao

85

552

298

161

473

615

185

868

419

119

307

Sum 4082

Nome

Carlos Wender Sousa Silva

Daniel Josef Lerner

Ed Willian Fuloni Carvalho

Edson Junio Dias de Sousa

IAGO MASCIEL VANDERLEI

Jodo Gabriel Pimentel Lopes

José Sarto Fulgéncio de Lima Filho
Maria Emanuele Alves Pinheiro Pignaton
Rommel Costa Furtado

Thalita Angélica Gomes Borges

VICTOR GABRIEL RODRIGUES VIANA DE OLIVEIRA

Nota da Entrevista

7,5
7,0
9,5
9,7
10,0
78
7,5
7,0
7,0
7,5
7,0

sum 87,5



